
Fanclubschießen
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

25.01.2019

ERGEBNISSE

CLUB-VERGLEICH

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. FC Bayern München 89 1360 1133 768 1360

39 Huber, Michael jun. 45006973 99 98 96 99

44 Mair, Florian 45000043 99 96 95 99

4 Müller, Johannes 45000007 95 91 95

46 Wolfertstetter, Hans 45006975 94 93 90 94

55 Kral, Marcus 45000055 93 90 90 93

54 Wolfertstetter , Fabian 45006978 93 92 92 93

6 Müller, Christina 45000006 92 84 92

5 Müller, Hans 45000008 92 85 92

49 Brandstätter, Andreas 45000044 90 88 75 90

25 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 89 80 77 89

45 Hartl, Hubert 45000054 88 85 81 88

27 Welzel, Tom 45000039 86 75 72 86

10 Kaiser, Martin 45000040 85 76 85

50 Brandstätter, Matthias 45000045 83 83

23 Schillinger, Steffi 45006968 82 82

21 Axthammer , Lambert 45006966 80 (80)

32 Berger, Mike 45000023 78 70 65 (78)

48 Watzl, Raphael 45006976 75 (75)

42 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 74 70 53 (74)

43 Ettenhuber, Jonas 45006974 69 67 (69)

20 Wildmann, Ramona 45006965 69 (69)

22 Axthammer, Sarah 45006967 68 (68)

17 Vogl, Florian 45006964 68 (68)

15 Lex, Konrad 45000028 67 (67)

38 Watzl, Armin 45000042 67 65 65 (67)

31 Anderl, Stefan 45006970 64 (64)

30 Erber, Marco 45006969 54 (54)

53 Hastenteufel, Stephan 45006977 43 (43)

11 Mayer, Christian 45000041 35 (35)

2. TSV 1860 München 88 1328 1180 898 1328

56 Meier, Markus 45000057 96 93 96

12 Blümlhuber, Alex 45000022 95 92 83 95

9 Huber, Dominik 45000003 95 89 79 95

35 Billinger, Dieter 45000052 94 87 87 94

34 Wurm , Walter 45006972 91 90 83 91

13 Hanft, Günter 45006963 90 86 72 90



8 Bauer, Rocio 45006962 89 89 78 89

28 Berger, Florian 45006959 88 80 72 88

52 Schlickenrieder, Johannes 45000030 88 88

47 Namberger, Markus 45000012 87 85 79 87

40 Meier, Ludwig 45000058 85 83 81 85

3 Bauer, Tobias 45006958 83 78 68 83

18 Schuhbeck, Thomas 45000025 83 82 83

14 Berger, Michael 45006961 82 76 64 82

24 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 82 70 52 82

36 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 80 79 59 (80)

57 Sigl, Andreas 45006979 80 (80)

19 Schönwälder, Ortwin 45000065 79 76 74 (79)

16 Schuster, Florian 45000009 76 57 (76)

29 Parzinger, Thomas 45000026 75 71 (75)

37 Brandstätter, Sebastian 45000046 74 (74)

41 Meier, Miriam 45000068 72 (72)

2 Niedermeier, Angie 45000005 71 64 58 (71)

7 Huber, Martin 45000067 69 62 (69)

33 Wurm, Anita 45006971 69 67 (69)

26 Stinn, Peter 45000033 68 (68)

51 Hohenleitner, Alexander 45000029 66 (66)
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Fanclubschießen
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

25.01.2019

ERGEBNISSE

MEISTBETEILIGUNG

Platz
GruppenNr

PassNr
Gruppe
Schütze

Anzahl

1. 120 FC Bayern München 29

45006970 Anderl, Stefan

45006967 Axthammer, Sarah

45006966 Axthammer , Lambert

45000023 Berger, Mike

45000044 Brandstätter, Andreas

45000045 Brandstätter, Matthias

45006969 Erber, Marco

45006974 Ettenhuber, Jonas

45000054 Hartl, Hubert

45006977 Hastenteufel, Stephan

45000010 Holzbauer, Reinhard

45006973 Huber, Michael jun.

45000040 Kaiser, Martin

45000050 Kirschner, Philipp

45000055 Kral, Marcus

45000028 Lex, Konrad

45000043 Mair, Florian

45000041 Mayer, Christian

45000006 Müller, Christina

45000008 Müller, Hans

45000007 Müller, Johannes

45006968 Schillinger, Steffi

45006964 Vogl, Florian

45000042 Watzl, Armin

45006976 Watzl, Raphael

45000039 Welzel, Tom

45006965 Wildmann, Ramona

45006975 Wolfertstetter, Hans

45006978 Wolfertstetter , Fabian

2. 121 TSV 1860 München 27

45006962 Bauer, Rocio

45006958 Bauer, Tobias

45006959 Berger, Florian

45006961 Berger, Michael

45000052 Billinger, Dieter

45000022 Blümlhuber, Alex



45000046 Brandstätter, Sebastian

45006963 Hanft, Günter

45000060 Hiebl, Susanne

45000029 Hohenleitner, Alexander

45000003 Huber, Dominik

45000067 Huber, Martin

45000062 Kollmannsberger, Rainer

45000058 Meier, Ludwig

45000057 Meier, Markus

45000068 Meier, Miriam

45000012 Namberger, Markus

45000005 Niedermeier, Angie

45000026 Parzinger, Thomas

45000030 Schlickenrieder, Johannes

45000025 Schuhbeck, Thomas

45000009 Schuster, Florian

45000065 Schönwälder, Ortwin

45006979 Sigl, Andreas

45000033 Stinn, Peter

45006971 Wurm, Anita

45006972 Wurm , Walter
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Fanclubschießen
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

25.01.2019

ERGEBNISSE

WANDERSCHEIBE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Teiler

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 33 Wurm, Anita 45006971 2.2 347.6 568.3 726.0 745.2 808.1 2.2

2. 34 Wurm , Walter 45006972 13.4 137.8 167.0 278.1 360.0 379.5 13.4

3. 41 Meier, Miriam 45000068 16.1 63.5 319.0 345.0 376.1 494.3 16.1

4. 8 Bauer, Rocio 45006962 23.0 88.6 160.2 193.9 282.8 513.6 23.0

5. 31 Anderl, Stefan 45006970 23.1 436.0 513.1 647.8 992.9 1135.7 23.1

6. 35 Billinger, Dieter 45000052 26.0 302.1 338.9 358.5 379.9 539.8 26.0

7. 46 Wolfertstetter, Hans 45006975 33.2 211.5 312.2 327.6 350.6 351.4 33.2

8. 6 Müller, Christina 45000006 36.7 299.5 310.3 334.8 363.4 428.8 36.7

9. 12 Blümlhuber, Alex 45000022 38.9 72.4 73.6 173.6 340.1 398.0 38.9

10. 36 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 42.0 256.5 337.2 509.0 777.7 859.7 42.0

11. 56 Meier, Markus 45000057 53.0 63.7 168.4 214.5 216.0 298.0 53.0

12. 27 Welzel, Tom 45000039 65.3 168.6 414.3 657.9 710.8 831.9 65.3

13. 14 Berger, Michael 45006961 78.0 168.2 491.5 589.0 664.2 916.7 78.0

14. 13 Hanft, Günter 45006963 84.0 126.4 224.2 267.3 324.2 462.7 84.0

15. 57 Sigl, Andreas 45006979 92.3 121.7 473.4 531.0 557.1 580.6 92.3

16. 39 Huber, Michael jun. 45006973 93.6 149.8 171.0 261.1 330.2 333.2 93.6

17. 44 Mair, Florian 45000043 95.3 148.1 199.2 286.6 328.7 369.1 95.3

18. 52 Schlickenrieder, Johannes 45000030 99.0 284.8 311.6 332.0 459.1 493.5 99.0

19. 47 Namberger, Markus 45000012 100.2 181.4 244.5 323.4 475.7 801.8 100.2

20. 51 Hohenleitner, Alexander 45000029 102.0 397.6 426.0 607.4 777.4 989.6 102.0

21. 17 Vogl, Florian 45006964 121.8 233.3 312.1 376.3 583.1 598.5 121.8

22. 21 Axthammer , Lambert 45006966 123.2 163.2 173.4 383.1 395.8 545.4 123.2

23. 50 Brandstätter, Matthias 45000045 127.0 154.3 257.6 966.0 1006.8 1088.1 127.0

24. 9 Huber, Dominik 45000003 128.3 203.1 204.0 264.2 318.2 347.4 128.3

25. 5 Müller, Hans 45000008 141.4 198.9 283.9 313.0 318.2 324.2 141.4

26. 2 Niedermeier, Angie 45000005 155.5 348.7 609.2 620.9 1117.1 1283.5 155.5

27. 49 Brandstätter, Andreas 45000044 157.0 207.1 211.6 224.4 373.7 374.3 157.0

28. 10 Kaiser, Martin 45000040 170.6 343.5 348.8 430.4 583.1 873.8 170.6

29. 40 Meier, Ludwig 45000058 173.5 251.5 308.0 357.7 615.4 685.0 173.5

30. 20 Wildmann, Ramona 45006965 182.1 372.1 546.9 620.6 699.2 889.2 182.1

31. 54 Wolfertstetter , Fabian 45006978 182.3 243.2 247.9 290.0 312.9 368.5 182.3

32. 19 Schönwälder, Ortwin 45000065 184.9 212.1 333.5 396.9 481.1 549.5 184.9

33. 48 Watzl, Raphael 45006976 195.2 247.7 531.3 548.0 635.1 716.2 195.2

34. 55 Kral, Marcus 45000055 208.5 252.4 293.0 305.2 327.9 348.9 208.5

35. 28 Berger, Florian 45006959 213.5 351.0 362.2 499.3 553.0 557.5 213.5

36. 25 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 220.1 365.2 423.2 463.4 490.1 536.9 220.1

37. 24 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 228.2 982.9 1274.8 1310.9 1546.1 1583.8 228.2



38. 37 Brandstätter, Sebastian 45000046 249.8 364.0 440.6 476.7 528.3 537.3 249.8

39. 7 Huber, Martin 45000067 256.8 295.3 328.4 450.8 869.3 904.4 256.8

40. 11 Mayer, Christian 45000041 265.2 654.0 957.3 1046.6 1206.4 1308.2 265.2

41. 15 Lex, Konrad 45000028 270.2 319.0 396.1 847.0 853.4 892.0 270.2

42. 18 Schuhbeck, Thomas 45000025 274.3 282.0 312.7 362.7 541.1 560.6 274.3

43. 42 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 282.5 393.1 452.0 464.7 617.1 879.0 282.5

44. 23 Schillinger, Steffi 45006968 283.5 475.5 517.1 517.6 533.1 741.6 283.5

45. 3 Bauer, Tobias 45006958 291.0 330.4 448.6 503.8 586.2 629.8 291.0

46. 16 Schuster, Florian 45000009 293.4 988.8 1292.7 1514.9 1545.9 1616.5 293.4

47. 29 Parzinger, Thomas 45000026 296.6 393.3 434.6 554.2 577.9 633.1 296.6

48. 32 Berger, Mike 45000023 297.0 612.7 711.7 812.5 864.2 1413.8 297.0

49. 4 Müller, Johannes 45000007 328.8 344.7 399.6 403.0 462.5 514.3 328.8

50. 38 Watzl, Armin 45000042 333.2 776.0 794.0 822.4 828.7 909.5 333.2

51. 45 Hartl, Hubert 45000054 334.2 452.4 495.9 565.5 609.8 614.0 334.2

52. 22 Axthammer, Sarah 45006967 349.0 457.6 572.6 606.4 685.7 693.9 349.0

53. 30 Erber, Marco 45006969 384.5 561.6 801.8 813.4 876.4 1152.2 384.5

54. 43 Ettenhuber, Jonas 45006974 484.9 495.0 530.8 707.4 768.0 1097.1 484.9

55. 26 Stinn, Peter 45000033 613.9 663.0 796.4 823.1 1168.1 1234.2 613.9

56. 53 Hastenteufel, Stephan 45006977 618.1 936.8 967.9 1124.5 1291.9 1309.6 618.1
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